
ITN 99752

COORDINATOR BUYER PRE RESPONSE DATE

August 11, 2020Jerry Wetzel

Email: wetzjj@jea.com

Brooke Garland 

Email: garljb@jea.com
COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

AVI-SPL Doug Mann 904-607-2032 doug.mann@avi-spl.com

CBH Technical Systems Craig Bruce 907-307-1071 craig@cbhtechnicalsystems.com

Communications Solutions Tim Miller 904-382-7376 tmiller@csijax.com

JSC Systems Dwayne Argo 904-737-3512 d.argo@jscsystems.net

JSC Systems Bob Wright 904-737-3512 b.wright@jscsystems.net

PSX Scott Miller 407-687-9541 scott.miller@psx-inc.com

PRE-RESPONSE ATTENDEES

Title: Conference Room Audio Visual 2020 Equipment and Installation

Optional  

Pre-Response

PRE RESPONSE TIME

2:00 P.M.

Location: JEA WebEx


